
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10

Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 15.02.2025 16:21 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1041 Wolf, Christian  2800... SV Assenheim 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10

Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 15.02.2025 16:21 Uhr Gesamt

1  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach I 1113 Ringe

1212 Behn, Tobias 374
1220 Hecktor, Ralph 364
1205 Schmitz, Peter 375

2  2800001 SG Butzbach 1091 Ringe

1002 Modenbach, Harald 364
1014 Mott, Michael 360
1004 Seiter, Kai Oliver 367

3  2800014 SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 892 Ringe

1203 Hasterok, Thomas 333
1217 Müller, Petra 249
1204 Weber, Stephan 310

4  2800006 SV Selzerbrunnen 697 Ringe

1085 Böhme, Christoph 0
1073 Kost, Jürgen 319
1076 Steubesand, Dirk 378

5  2800010 SV Hausen-Oes 689 Ringe

1167 Diehl, Joachim 160
1168 Häuser, Axel 304
1169 Schneider, Andreas 225



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.12

Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 15.02.2025 16:21 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1076 Steubesand, Dirk  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 93 94 95 96 378

2 1212 Behn, Tobias  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach I 93 93 93 95 374

3 1014 Mott, Michael  2800... SG Butzbach 91 87 92 90 360

4 1097 Festner, Björn  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 84 87 85 80 336

5 1251 Schütz, Markus  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 33 0 0 0 33

6 1266 Özdemir, Serif  2800... SV Hub.Ober-Wöllstadt 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14

Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 15.02.2025 16:22 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1205 Schmitz, Peter  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach I 95 90 97 93 375

2 1004 Seiter, Kai Oliver  2800... SG Butzbach 87 93 91 96 367

3 1203 Hasterok, Thomas  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 88 91 66 88 333

4 1303 Michel, Frank  2800... SG Rodheim 83 81 76 87 327

5 1284 Röhrich, Kurt Hubert  2800... SV Ebersgöns 71 77 62 77 287

6 1302 Greco, Errico  2800... SG Rodheim 65 55 65 80 265

7 1088 Lexa, Peter  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 49 54 76 71 250

8 1217 Müller, Petra  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 72 82 53 42 249

9 1169 Schneider, Andreas  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 54 55 58 58 225
10 1222 Zelder, Ulrich  2800... SV Nieder-Wöllstadt 69 59 35 54 217
11 1192 Müller, Mario  2800... SSV Burg-Gräfenrode 31 28 66 65 190
12 1085 Böhme, Christoph  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 0 0 0 0 0

1273 Germann, Edwin  2800... SV Okarben 0 0 0 0 0



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025
Datum     in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16

Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 15.02.2025 16:22 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1220 Hecktor, Ralph  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach I 92 86 92 94 364

2 1002 Modenbach, Harald  2800... SG Butzbach 90 92 91 91 364

3 1032 Feix, Norbert  2800... Friedberger SV 72 84 91 86 333

4 1091 Theil, Thomas  2800... SV Pohl-Göns 74 80 85 86 325

5 1073 Kost, Jürgen  2800... SV Selzerbrunnen 86 74 82 77 319

6 1204 Weber, Stephan  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach II 82 81 76 71 310

7 1168 Häuser, Axel  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 80 60 85 79 304

8 1225 Herrmann, Klaus  2800... SV Nieder-Wöllstadt 75 68 82 79 304

9 1025 Marsteller, Jörg Henning  2800... SG Butzbach 79 76 78 67 300
10 1157 Güntner, Wolfgang  2800... SV Nieder-Florstadt 73 56 80 71 280
11 1199 Sobotzik, Peter Christian  2800... SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 64 49 65 82 260
12 1008 Gutermuth, Roland  2800... SG Butzbach 58 61 56 74 249
13 1167 Diehl, Joachim  2800... SV Hausen-Oes 64 40 18 38 160
14 1125 Heilmann, Lothar  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 30 42 47 36 155
15 1105 Ortloff, Stefan  2800... SV Bad Vilbel 0 0 0 0 0


